Day
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Start Date
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017

4/7/2017

4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017

Start
0:00:00
2:03:57
3:03:10
3:31:49
4:00:49
5:14:00
6:54:37
7:00:26
7:59:39
8:28:18
8:30:49
9:00:34
9:01:54
9:07:43

10:20:54
10:28:42
10:29:46
10:30:43
10:58:18
10:58:58
11:00:00
12:40:37
12:57:00
12:58:36
12:59:59
13:56:51
14:00:13
14:27:41
14:33:30
15:00:09
15:28:00
15:55:26
16:00:00
16:59:57
17:29:46
17:56:09
17:59:58
18:57:42
19:00:00
19:28:39
20:31:44
22:35:41
23:04:10
0:02:14
2:47:10
4:27:47
6:54:06
7:22:52
8:00:00
8:29:00
8:30:19
8:58:29
9:00:16
9:01:36
9:07:25
11:00:00
12:03:05
12:30:44
12:51:53
12:54:54
12:57:42
12:59:01

End
2:03:57
3:03:10
3:31:49
4:00:49
5:14:00
6:54:37
7:00:26
7:59:39
8:28:18
8:30:49
9:00:34
9:01:54
9:07:43

10:20:54
10:28:42
10:29:46
10:30:43
10:58:18
10:58:58
11:00:00
12:40:37
12:57:00
12:58:36
12:59:59
13:56:51
14:00:13
14:27:41
14:33:30
15:00:09
15:28:00
15:55:26
16:00:00
16:59:57
17:29:46
17:56:09
17:59:58
18:57:42
19:00:00
19:28:39
20:31:44
22:35:41
23:04:10
0:02:14
2:47:10
4:27:47
6:54:06
7:22:52
7:51:31
8:29:00
8:30:19
8:58:29
9:00:16
9:01:36
9:07:25
10:48:02
12:03:05
12:30:44
12:51:53
12:54:54
12:57:42
12:59:01
13:00:00

Duration
2:03:57
0:59:13
0:28:39
0:29:00
1:13:11
1:40:37
0:05:49
0:59:13
0:28:39
0:02:31
0:29:45
0:01:20
0:05:49
1:13:11
0:07:48
0:01:04
0:00:57
0:27:35
0:00:40
0:01:02
1:40:37
0:16:23
0:01:36
0:01:23
0:56:52
0:03:22
0:27:28
0:05:49
0:26:39
0:27:51
0:27:26
0:04:34
0:59:57
0:29:49
0:26:23
0:03:49
0:57:44
0:02:18
0:28:39
1:03:05
2:03:57
0:28:29
0:58:04
2:44:56
1:40:37
2:26:19
0:28:46
0:28:39
0:29:00
0:01:19
0:28:10
0:01:47
0:01:20
0:05:49
1:40:37
1:03:05
0:27:39
0:21:09
0:03:01
0:02:48
0:01:19
0:00:59

Program
Madison Elementary Sshool Board
Zoning Board of Adjustment
Madison Board of Selectmen
Weathering the Weather

Madison Planning Board
Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners

Madison Town Meeting Calendar Clendar
Zoning Board of Adjustment
Madison Board of Selectmen

Madison PEG TV
Turning of the Wheel
Flags2
Madison Town Meeting Calendar Clendar
Madison Planning Board
Health & Aging
The Men's Health Minute
The Health Reporter
Peak Moment
The Health Reporter
Madison PEG TV
Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners
Old Home Week 2016
One Minute Plus Journeys
One Minute Plus Journeys
Energy Advisory Committee
The Alley 99 Show
Peak Moment
Madison Town Meeting Calendar Clendar
All Things Victorian
History Sketches
History Sketches
Madison Town Meeting Calendar Clendar
Madison Elem. Play Nov 2012
Eat Well Be Happy
Intuition Nutrition
Caroline's Critters
Education
Madison PEG TV
Madison Board of Selectmen
Solid Waste Adisory Committee
Madison Elementary Sshool Board
Michelle Rae Music
Just Coolin - Jazz
VDOE 2017 Annual Meeting
Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners
Madison Annual Town Meeting
Board of Selectmen
Madison Board of Selectmen
Weathering the Weather
One Minute Plus Journeys
Turning of the Wheel
The Health Reporter
Flags2
Madison Town Meeting Calendar Clendar
Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners
Solid Waste Adisory Committee
Paths to Wellness
Peak Moment
The Health Reporter
The Health Reporter
One Minute Plus Journeys
The Health Reporter

Madison PEG TV Guide Fri April 7 thru Thursday April 13, 2017

Episode
3-Apr-17
15-Mar-17
4-Apr-17
Air Masses
5-Apr-17
4-Apr-17
Updated for April 13, 2017
15-Mar-17
4-Apr-17
Station Identification
Uranus
Star Spangled Banner
Updated for April 13, 2017
5-Apr-17
Shattering the Myth of Aging
Fitness at Work
Supplement Safety - Part 1
Community Gardens Grow Community
Supplement Safety - Part 2
Station Identification
4-Apr-17
Cruise Night
The Museum - At the deYoung
The Aquarium - Aquarium of the Pacific in Long Beach
16-Mar-17
Science Experiment - Volcano
Energy Investment - Energy Return
Updated for April 13, 2017
Victorian Superstitions
Life of Stalin Part 1
Life of Stalin Part 2
Updated for April 13, 2017
Pocahontas
Vol 117 Thai Scollops, Greek Roasted Eggplant
Curried Chick Peas
Ferretts
Why do these Kids love school?
Station Identification
4-Apr-17
23-Mar-17
3-Apr-17
Randy Rudder and Mark Saunders
Nina Simone
25-Feb-17
4-Apr-17
18-Mar-17
21-Mar-17
4-Apr-17
Air Masses
Nature - At Lassen Volcanic National Park
Saturn
Carrots and Cataracts
Star Spangled Banner
Updated for April 13, 2017
4-Apr-17
23-Mar-17
Soul Dance
Shocks, Shortages, and Scenarios - Planning for a Post-Oil Future
Top Anti-Aging Foods for the Skin - Part 1
Top Anti-Aging Foods for the Skin - Part 2
Nature - At Lassen Volcanic National Park
Aid for Age-Related Blindness



Day

Start Date
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/8/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/9/2017
4/10/2017
4/10/2017
4/10/2017
4/10/2017

Start
13:00:00
15:03:57
16:11:40
17:22:36
17:48:14
18:18:14
18:47:05
18:49:58
18:57:59
18:59:53
19:00:00
20:13:11
20:41:50
21:41:03
21:59:58
22:00:00
22:56:24
23:02:13
23:30:50
23:59:22
0:00:00
0:59:13
2:09:29
3:30:00
4:35:21
5:48:32
6:00:00
6:28:46
6:57:25
7:00:20
8:03:25
8:29:18
8:30:54
8:59:59
9:01:19
9:07:08
9:35:47
10:32:39
11:00:36
13:04:33
14:03:46
14:30:24
15:00:09
15:28:15
15:29:40
16:12:08
16:15:03
17:29:18
18:28:25
19:00:19
20:08:02
21:48:39
21:53:56
21:59:45
22:00:00
22:28:56
22:30:00
23:29:55
23:58:26
0:04:15
0:33:01
1:01:40
2:07:01

End
15:03:57
16:11:40
17:22:36
17:48:14
18:18:14
18:47:05
18:49:58
18:57:59
18:59:53
19:00:00
20:13:11
20:41:50
21:41:03
21:59:58
22:00:00
22:56:24
23:02:13
23:30:50
23:59:22
23:59:41

0:59:13
2:09:29
3:17:12
4:35:21
5:48:32
6:00:00
6:28:46
6:57:25
7:00:20
8:03:25
8:29:18
8:30:54
8:59:59
9:01:19
9:07:08
9:35:47
10:32:39
11:00:36
13:04:33
14:03:46
14:30:24
15:00:09
15:28:15
15:29:40
16:12:08
16:15:03
17:29:18
18:28:25
19:00:19
20:08:02
21:48:39
21:53:56
21:59:45
22:00:00
22:28:56
22:30:00
23:29:55
23:58:26
0:04:15
0:33:01
1:01:40
2:07:01
3:20:12

Duration
2:03:57
1:07:43
1:10:56
0:25:38
0:30:00
0:28:51
0:02:53
0:08:01
0:01:54
0:00:07
1:13:11
0:28:39
0:59:13
0:18:55
0:00:02
0:56:24
0:05:49
0:28:37
0:28:32
0:00:19
0:59:13
1:10:16
1:07:43
1:05:21
1:13:11
0:11:28
0:28:46
0:28:39
0:02:55
1:03:05
0:25:53
0:01:36
0:29:05
0:01:20
0:05:49
0:28:39
0:56:52
0:27:57
2:03:57
0:59:13
0:26:38
0:29:45
0:28:06
0:01:25
0:42:28
0:02:55
1:14:15
0:59:07
0:31:54
1:07:43
1:40:37
0:05:17
0:05:49
0:00:15
0:28:56
0:01:04
0:59:55
0:28:31
0:05:49
0:28:46
0:28:39
1:05:21
1:13:11

Madison PEG TV Guide Fri April 7 thru Thursday April 13, 2017

Program
Madison Elementary Sshool Board
Conservation Commission
Madison Elem. Play Nov. 2007
Weathering the Weather with Ed
Ask a Dog Lady
Ask a Dog Lady
The Health Reporter
The Alley 99 Show
The Health Reporter
Madison PEG TV
Madison Planning Board
Madison Board of Selectmen
Zoning Board of Adjustment
Clean Green Living
Madison PEG TV
Painting Journeys
Madison Town Meeting Calendar Clendar
All things Victorian
Michelle Rae Music
Fireworks
Zoning Board of Adjustment
Conservation Commission
Conservation Commission
Planning Board
Madison Planning Board
Clean Green Living
Board of Selectmen
Madison Board of Selectmen
The Health Reporter
Solid Waste Adisory Committee
Intuition Nutrition
One Minute Plus Journeys
Turning of the Wheel
Flags2
Madison Town Meeting Calendar Clendar
Madison Board of Selectmen
Energy Advisory Committee
Eat well, Be Happy
Madison Elementary Sshool Board
Zoning Board of Adjustment
Pathway to Wellness
Quality of Life
Peak Moment
The Alley 99 Show
On Eternal Patrol
The Health Reporter
Ice Harvest
Madison Elem Play Nov 2015
Madison Public Budget Hearing
Conservation Commission
Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners
Alley 99 Show
Madison Town Meeting Calendar Clendar
Madison PEG TV
All Things Victorian
Madison PEG TV
Local Rock
Michelle Rae Music
Madison Town Meeting Calendar Clendar
Board of Selectmen
Madison Board of Selectmen
Planning Board

Madison Planning Board

Episode
3-Apr-17
2-Mar-17
The Witch, The Lion, & The Wardrobe
Glaciers
Episode 4
Episode 5
The Dirty Dozen
Grand Canyon
Outsmart the Triggers to Overeat
Station Identification
5-Apr-17
4-Apr-17
15-Mar-17
Antique Cleaning Tools and More
Station Identification
"Garden Corner" Assisi, Italy
Updated for April 13, 2017
Victorian Accessories
Billy Droze Part 1

15-Mar-17
2-Feb-17
2-Mar-17
1-Mar-17
5-Apr-17
Organic Farming
21-Mar-17
4-Apr-17
Healthy Hydration
23-Mar-17
Vol 11 Use for Ginger
The Museum - At the deYoung
Pluto
Star Spangled Banner
Updated for April 13, 2017
4-Apr-17
16-Mar-17
Vol 114 Cheese-Free & Roast Chicken
3-Apr-17
15-Mar-17
Vedic Astrology
Skilled Nursing Care
Broadening the Peak Oil Conversation
Reuse, Reduce & Recycle PSA
Story of USS Thresher
Healthy Hydration
May-13
The Grunch
7-Feb-17
2-Mar-17
4-Apr-17
Big Sur
Updated for April 13, 2017
Station Identification
Granite in Victorian America
Station Identification
Beatles 4 Sale
Music Music
Updated for April 13, 2017
21-Mar-17
4-Apr-17
1-Mar-17
5-Apr-17



Start Date
4/10/2017
4/10/2017
4/10/2017
4/10/2017
4/10/2017
4/10/2017
4/10/2017
4/10/2017
4/10/2017
4/10/2017
4/10/2017
4/10/2017
4/10/2017
4/10/2017
4/10/2017
4/10/2017
4/10/2017
4/11/2017
4/11/2017
4/11/2017
4/11/2017
4/11/2017
4/11/2017
4/11/2017
4/11/2017
4/11/2017
4/11/2017
4/11/2017
4/11/2017
4/11/2017
4/11/2017
4/11/2017
4/11/2017
4/11/2017
4/12/2017
4/12/2017
4/12/2017
4/12/2017
4/12/2017
4/12/2017
4/12/2017
4/12/2017
4/12/2017
4/12/2017
4/12/2017
4/12/2017
4/12/2017
4/12/2017
4/12/2017
4/12/2017
4/12/2017
4/12/2017
4/12/2017
4/12/2017
4/12/2017
4/12/2017
4/12/2017
4/13/2017
4/13/2017
4/13/2017
4/13/2017
4/13/2017
4/13/2017

Start
3:20:12
4:30:28
5:38:11
6:37:24
9:01:36
11:00:00
11:47:20
13:00:00
13:56:52
14:02:41
15:17:22
17:30:00
17:58:46
18:30:00
19:44:41
22:00:00
23:05:21
0:18:32
3:32:42
6:30:00
7:01:54
9:30:00
11:54:12
13:34:49
14:59:21
15:28:07
15:56:46
15:59:27
16:00:00
18:26:19
18:29:00
18:30:00
21:14:56
21:46:50
0:13:09
1:23:25
2:31:08
4:04:25
5:03:38
6:18:19
8:22:16
8:28:05
8:30:46
8:59:32
9:28:11
9:30:00
10:44:41
13:00:00
14:03:05
14:59:41
15:56:33
15:59:14
16:00:00
18:24:12
20:04:49
21:19:30
23:23:27
0:31:10
1:03:04
3:29:23
3:58:09
4:00:50
7:30:00

End
4:30:28
5:38:11
6:37:24
9:01:36

10:42:13
11:47:20
12:50:25
13:56:52
14:02:41
15:17:22
17:21:19
17:58:46
18:27:25
19:44:41
21:48:38
23:05:21
0:18:32
3:32:42
6:17:38
7:01:54
9:28:13
11:54:12
13:34:49
14:59:21
15:28:07
15:56:46
15:59:27
16:00:00
18:26:19
18:29:00
18:30:00
21:14:56
21:46:50
0:13:09
1:23:25
2:31:08
4:04:25
5:03:38
6:18:19
8:22:16
8:28:05
8:30:46
8:59:32
9:28:11
9:30:00
10:44:41
12:48:38
14:03:05
14:59:41
15:56:33
15:59:14
16:00:00
18:24:12
20:04:49
21:19:30
23:23:27
0:31:10
1:03:04
3:29:23
3:58:09
4:00:50
7:15:00
8:01:54

Duration
1:10:16
1:07:43
0:59:13
2:24:12
1:40:37
0:47:20
1:03:05
0:56:52
0:05:49
1:14:41
2:03:57
0:28:46
0:28:39
1:14:41
2:03:57
1:05:21
1:13:11
3:14:10
2:44:56
0:31:54
2:26:19
2:24:12
1:40:37
1:24:32
0:28:46
0:28:39
0:02:41
0:00:33
2:26:19
0:02:41
0:01:00
2:44:56
0:31:54
2:26:19
1:10:16
1:07:43
1:33:17
0:59:13
1:14:41
2:03:57
0:05:49
0:02:41
0:28:46
0:28:39
0:01:49
1:14:41
2:03:57
1:03:05
0:56:36
0:56:52
0:02:41
0:00:46
2:24:12
1:40:37
1:14:41
2:03:57
1:07:43
0:31:54
2:26:19
0:28:46
0:02:41
3:14:10
0:31:54

Madison PEG TV Guide Fri April 7 thru Thursday April 13, 2017

Program
Conservation Commission
Conservation Commission
Zoning Board of Adjustment
Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners
Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners
Solid Waste Advisory Committee
Solid Waste Adisory Committee
Energy Advisory Committee
Madison Town Meeting Calendar Clendar
Madison Elem. School Board
Madison Elementary Sshool Board
Board of Selectmen
Madison Board of Selectmen
Madison Elem. School Board
Madison Elementary Sshool Board
Planning Board
Madison Planning Board
Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners
VDOE 2017 Annual Meeting
Madison Public Budget Hearing
Madison Annual Town Meeting
Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners
Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners
Board of Selectmen
Board of Selectmen
Madison Board of Selectmen
Madison TV Weekly Schedule
Madison PEG TV
Madison Annual Town Meeting
Madison TV Weekly Schedule
Madison PEG TV
VDOE 2017 Annual Meeting
Madison Public Budget Hearing
Madison Annual Town Meeting
Conservation Commission
Conservation Commission
Zoning Board of Adjustment
Zoning Board of Adjustment
Madison Elem. School Board
Madison Elementary Sshool Board
Madison Town Meeting Calendar Clendar
Madison TV Weekly Schedule
Board of Selectmen
Madison Board of Selectmen
Madison PEG TV
Madison Elem. School Board
Madison Elementary Sshool Board
Solid Waste Adisory Committee
Madison Energy Advisory Committee
Energy Advisory Committee
Madison TV Weekly Schedule
Madison PEG TV
Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners
Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners
Madison Elem. School Board
Madison Elementary Sshool Board
Conservation Commission
Madison Public Budget Hearing
Madison Annual Town Meeting
Board of Selectmen
Madison TV Weekly Schedule
Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners

Madison Public Budget Hearing

Episode
2-Feb-17
2-Mar-17

15-Mar-17
28-Mar-17
4-Apr-17
23-Feb-17
23-Mar-17
16-Mar-17
Updated for April 13, 2017
6-Mar-17
3-Apr-17
21-Mar-17
4-Apr-17
6-Mar-17
3-Apr-17
1-Mar-17
5-Apr-17
Public Hearing January 20, 2017
25-Feb-17
7-Feb-17
18-Mar-17
28-Mar-17
4-Apr-17
7-Mar-17
21-Mar-17
4-Apr-17
Revised March 9, 2017
Station Identification
18-Mar-17
Revised March 9, 2017
Station Identification
25-Feb-17
7-Feb-17
18-Mar-17
2-Feb-17
2-Mar-17
21-Dec-16
15-Mar-17
6-Mar-17
3-Apr-17
Updated for April 13, 2017
Revised March 9, 2017
21-Mar-17
4-Apr-17
Station Identification
6-Mar-17
3-Apr-17
23-Mar-17
19-Jan-17
16-Mar-17
Revised March 9, 2017
Station Identification
28-Mar-17
4-Apr-17
6-Mar-17
3-Apr-17
2-Mar-17
7-Feb-17
18-Mar-17
21-Mar-17
Revised March 9, 2017
Public Hearing January 20, 2017
7-Feb-17



Madison PEG TV Guide Fri April 7 thru Thursday April 13, 2017

Day Start Date Start End Duration Program Episode

Thu 4/13/2017 8:01:54 10:28:13 2:26:19 Madison Annual Town Meeting 18-Mar-17

Thu 4/13/2017  10:28:13 10:56:59 0:28:46 Board of Selectmen 21-Mar-17

Thu 4/13/2017  10:56:59 11:25:38 0:28:39 Madison Board of Selectmen 4-Apr-17

Thu 4/13/2017  11:25:38 11:31:27 0:05:49 Madison Town Meeting Calendar Clendar Updated for April 13, 2017
Thu 4/13/2017  11:31:27 14:45:37 3:14:10 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners Public Hearing January 20, 2017
Thu 4/13/2017  14:45:37 17:30:33 2:44:56 VDOE 2017 Annual Meeting 25-Feb-17

Thu 4/13/2017  17:30:33 19:54:45 2:24:12 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners 28-Mar-17

Thu 4/13/2017  19:54:45 21:35:22 1:40:37 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners 4-Apr-17

Thu 4/13/2017  21:35:22 22:04:08 0:28:46 Board of Selectmen 21-Mar-17

Thu 4/13/2017  22:04:08 22:32:47 0:28:39 Madison Board of Selectmen 4-Apr-17

Thu 4/13/2017  22:32:47 23:40:30 1:07:43 Conservation Commission 2-Mar-17

Thu 4/13/2017  23:40:30 0:37:22 0:56:52 Energy Advisory Committee 16-Mar-17



